RT7100-00  2011/1/5
Brand/Manufacturer：UDE
Customer P/N：
UDE P/N： RT7-114A1A1A
Description： RJ45 1X1 Tab Up
Through Hole
10/100 Base-T
Contact Area : Gold Flash

D. Plating Code :
Spec No. : RT7100-00 RT7-114A1A1A
4. ORDER INFORMATION
R T 7 - 1  1 4A
A B
1A1
C
A
D
A. LED Code :
L-Green; R-Yellow. <Refer to Schematic of LED>
B. Mechanical Code :
w/ UDE Logo, w/ all Spring
C. Schematics Code :
1A1 : 1A1 circuit
-
8
-
onn.com
Underplating 30μ " min. Nickel overall
Solder Tail 100μ " min. Bright Tin 100μ " min. Matted Tin
Contact Area
A : Gold Flash
C : 6μ " gold
B : 10μ " goldld
D : 15μ " gold
F : 30μ " gold
G : 50μ " gold
1 : Gold Flash
6 : 6μ " gold
2 : 15μ " gold
3 : 30μ " gold
4 : 50μ " gold
Spec No. : RT7100-00 RT7-114A1A1A
5. DIPPING TEMPERATURE PROFILE
-9- www.ceviconn.com